
					   
Russia
	 Teh Med					   
	 Dmitrii Topa, General Manager
	 dmitritopa@teh-med.com
	 Tehmed LLC
	 Cell.: +7 926 906 84 09
	 Tel.: +7 495 780 36 58
	 www.teh-med.com

India
	 Trivector					   
	 Dilip Patil, Managing Partner
	 trivector2001@yahoo.com
	 Trivector Biomed LLP
	 218, Marathon Max, Mulund(West) 
	 Mumbai-400080 INDIA
	 info@trivectorbiomed.com
	 www.trivectorbiomed.com
	 022-25683996/97/98   Fax: +91-22-2568 3996

Australia / New Zealand
	 Gytech	 					   
	 Janet Padgham, Managing Director
	 jpadgham@gytech.com.au
	 Gytech Pty Ltd
	 M:  0418 204 910
	 P: 61 3 9822 5911
	 F: 61 3 9822 4911
	 sales@gytech.com.au
	 www.gytech.com.au

Dubai
	 Fatima International			 
	 P.O. Box 450595
	 Dubai, UAE
	 www.fih.ae
	 Contact Muhammad Raza Agha
	 email muhammad@fih.ae		

Egypt
	 EIO			 
	 Egypt Alexandria
	 12 Eleskander Elakbar St.
	 Alex 00203/4860245-4874208
	 www.eio-medical.com
	 Contact Hassan Masoud
	 email eio@eio-medical.com

Israel
	 Al-Rad Medical	 				  
	 Haim Sheena
	 Haim@al-rad.co.il
	 3 Golda Meir St. Ness Ziona Science Park
	 Tel: 972-(0)8-9247132
	 Cell: 972-(0) 544-986737
	 Fax: 972-(0)8-9282354
	 E-mail: haim@al-rad.co.il 
	 www.al-rad.co.il

Jordan
	 Al TAAWON for Laboratory & 
	 Scientific Supplies 
	 Jordan/Amman/Jabal Amman/
	 Abed Al Munam Riyadh Str.
	 Building No. 24/Office No.3 
	 P.O.Box 840281 Amman 11181 Jordan
	 Tel: +962 6 4654704, Fax +962 6 4654705 
	 Cell: +962 777 4854
	 Eng.Hassan Al-Haris Sales Manager
	 Cell: + 962 777485465
	 www.taawon.me

Turkey
	 Tani Medikal	 			 
	 Mete Elci, General Manager
	 melci@tanimed.eu
	 Tanı Medikal Ltd. 
	 Turan Gunes Bulv. 51/J
	 Yildiz Cankaya
	 06550 Ankara
	 Turkey
	 Tel: 0312 440 90 20
	 Fax: 0312 440 35 15
	 www.tanimed.eu

United Kingdom / Ireland
	 Mitrone Healthcare	 		
	 Barry Jordan, Sales Director
	 barry@mitrone.ie
	 9 Ardagh Avenue. Blackrock. Co. Dublin. Ireland.
	 UK ph: +44 (0)20 3642 5244
	 Ireland ph: +353 (0)1 283 61 07
	 Mob: +353(0)86 837 42 70/ Fax: +353 (0)1 9022159
	 www.mitrone.ie

Denmark
	 NOVIVITAE	
	 Grusbakken 18
	 2820 Gentofte
	 Søren Venderby, Owner
	 +45 40 34 02 24
	 info@novivitae.com
	 soren@novivitae.com
	 www.novivitae.com

Greece, Cyprus, Romania and Albania
	 Endoscopiki S.A. 
	 Kimon Kaloglou
	 Endoscopiki S.A.
	 12 Zagoras
	 Athens, 11527
	 kimon@endoscopiki.gr
	 Tel: 0030(210)7488820
	 Fax: 0030(210)7470090

Canada
	 Fertitech Canada				 
	 Patrick Chebli, Managing Director
	 patrick@fertitechcanada.com
	 Tel:   +1 514 507 9656
	 Mobile: +1 514 575 7961 
	 Fax:   +1 514 344 6675
	 404-100 boul. Alexis-Nihon
	 Montreal, QC, Canada, H4M 2N9
	 www.fertitechcanada.com 

Japan
	 Naka International Corporation			 
	 Nobuto Naka
	 n.naka@nakamedical.co.jp
	 Naka International Corporation
	 Nobuto Naka
	 Issei Building Annex 1F, 1-18-2 Akebono-cho,
	 Tachikawa-shi, Tokyo, Japan 190-0012
	 Tel: +81(0)42-529-2104
	 Fax: +81(0)42-529-2105

Korea
	 CNC Biotech	 				  
	 Dr. Choi, Kyoo Wan, President 
	 CNC Biotech, Inc.
	 Tel. +82-31-235-4310  
	 Fax. +82-31-235-4311 
	 Email : cnc@ezivf.com 
	 IVF Korea 
	 46-46 Gokbanjeong-ro 
	 Gwonseon-gu Suwon,
	 Gyeonggi, South Korea, 16588
	 www.cncbiotech.co.kr
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Global
Distributors
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